
It’s the way we feel



Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.

Cocktails
A Granada

Casa Amigos Reposado, Jalapeño, Egg White, Lime, Tajín Salt
 £21

Mezcalgroni
Bandida Mezcal, Campari, Chocolate Wine, Orange

£20

Surfistinha
Tanqueray 10, Sloe Gin, Champagne, Lemon, Raspberry, Candy Floss

£17

Samba Paloma
Volcan Blanco, Aperol, Lime, Agave, Grapefruit Soda

£17

Maroto Punch
Cachaça, Lime, Exotic Fruit (Papaya, Passion Fruit, Coconut, Guava)

£19

Cadilac
Hennessy XO, Amaro Lucano, Vanilla and Tonka Bitter, Orange

£45

Tipsy Triker
Santiago Cuba, Açaí Syrup, Cherry Puree

£18

Sparkling Splash
Ketel One, Cucumber, Italicus, Soda, Lemon, Elderflower, Mint

£16

Non - alcoholic
Açaí Fizz Sling

Açaí, Pineapple, Lemon, Guava, Lemonade
£12

Amaretti Sour
Lyres Amaretti, Lime, Egg White

£12



CHAMPAGNE
Verve Cliquot Yellow Label 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Krug, Grande Cuvee 
Dom Perignon, 2013
Louis Roederer Cristal, 2015

350
950
850
950

Champagne
glass
125ml

bottle

24

ROSE
Ruinart Rose, NV
Krug, Grande Cuvee Rose NV
Dom Perignon Rose, 2008
Louis Roederer Cristal Rose, 2014

450
820

1200
1800

bottle

MAGNUM
Dom Perignon, Vintage Blanc, 2012
Krug, Grande Cuvee

1700
1800

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



WHITE
Adega de Moncao, Vinho Verde 
Portugal, 2022
Domaine Des Lauriers, Paradaux, Picpoul de Pinet
France, 2022
Domaine Passy le Clou - Petit Chablis
France, 2021
Domaine Heywang, Riesling 
France, 2022
Quinta da Fata, Branco Encruzado Dão
Portugal, 2022
Thorne and Daughters Rocking Horse
South Africa, 2021
Niepoort Coche Douro
Portugal, 2021

68

82

90

114

127

178

695

Wine
glass
175ml

bottle

20

22

24

ROSE
Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans
France, 2022

Rock Angel, Chateau D’Esclans
France

105

630

glass
175ml

bottle

26

MAGNUM

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



Wine
RED
Terrazas Malbec
Argentina, 2021
Pios Tinto, Douro Superior
Portugal, 2017
Malbec Salvo, Uco Valley 
Argentina, 2021
Osamu Uchida, Phéromone Rouge
France, 2021
Chambolle, Musigny, Les Charmes, Amiot Servelle
France, 2017
Niepoort Charme Douro
Portugal, 2016

80

100

100

130

340

575

glass
175ml

bottle

22

SWEET
Niepoort Tawny Port Douro
Portugal, 2008

76

glass
125ml

bottle

22

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



Spirits
VODKA
Ketel One
Belvedere
Belvedere 10 

18
20
60

glass
25ml

15
17

55

glass
50ml

TEQUILA
Patron Silver
Volcan Blanco
Patron Reposado 
Casamigos Reposado
Volcan XA
Enemigo Extra Anejo
Jose Cuervo Reserva Plantino

19
22
20
24
40
40
43

16
19
17
21
35
35
38

MEZCAL
Bandida Blanco 2522

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



Spirits
glass
25ml

glass
50ml

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Santiago de Cuba 12 yr
Santa Teresa 1796 

18
21
23

15
18

20

CACHAÇA
Leblon 1916

COGNAC
Hennessy XO
Martell XO

45
54

40
48

GIN
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray Ten
Monkey 47
Seventy One
Tanqueray Ten 0.0, Alcohol Free

20
21
23
48
10

17
18

20
43

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



Spirits
glass
25ml

glass
50ml

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

18
18
53

15
15
48

Blended

Talisker 10yr 
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or

21
25

18
22

Highlands

Glenfidditch 15yr Solera
Maccallan Double Cask

23
30

20
27

Sprayside

Nikka Coffey Grain 2320
Japanese

Maker’s Mark
Bulleit Bourbon

19
19

16
16

Bourboun

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.



Beer
BEER
Sapporo  
Peckham’s Lager

bottle

10
7

Non - Alcoholic
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% 7
BEER

Tanqueray Ten 0.0 Alcohol Free 
Everleaf Marine 

10
10

SPIRIT

bottle

glass
50ml

Selection Of Juices 
Coca Cola 
Coca Cola Zero
Fever Tree Tonic Water
Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Aromatic Slimline Tonic
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda
Fever Tree Grape Fruit Soda
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

6.5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

SOFT DRINKS

WATER
Aqua Panna
San Pellegrino

5.5
5.5

Discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices inclusive of VAT.
All measures are in 50ml unless otherwise stated. 25ml measures are available on request.






